spec check

Summary
Description
Vehicle base price when new
Price of optional equipment

Total Cost

Optional Equipment

Description

AMG 18" alloy wheels (4) - 5-spoke
Metallic Paint

Parktronic system (PTS)
Multi-contour front seat backrests
Telephone pre-wiring

CD changer

Heated front seats

Black ash wood trim

Black ash wood

Black fabric

Obsidian black metallic

Total Price of Optional Equipment

spec check Options Rating:

Price (inc VAT)

Price When New (inc VAT)

£36,530
£4,340
£40,870

£1,430
£620
£605
£430
£430
£360
£320
£145
£0

£0

£0
£4,340



