## spec check

•

## spec check Options Rating:

## Summary

Description	Price (inc VAT)
Vehicle base price when new	£36,530
Price of optional equipment	£4,340
Total Cost	£40,870

## **Optional Equipment**

Description	Price When New (inc VAT)
AMG 18" alloy wheels (4) - 5-spoke	£1,430
Metallic Paint	£620
Parktronic system (PTS)	£605
Multi-contour front seat backrests	£430
Telephone pre-wiring	£430
CD changer	£360
Heated front seats	£320
Black ash wood trim	£145
Black ash wood	£0
Black fabric	£0
Obsidian black metallic	£0
<b>Total Price of Optional Equipment</b>	£4,340